Industrial Power Supplies
DIN Rail Power Supplies
Featured Series
Force-GT LYTE / LYTE II
Industrial Power Supplies
CliQ II / CliQ III CliQ M / CliQ VA CHROME / CHROME II SYNC
Series Model Name* PFC
Output
Input Voltage Range Dimensions in mm
(H × W × D)Voltage Current Power
Force-GT
• Built-in constant
current circuit for
charging applications
• Ultra slim design
DRF-12V120W1GA  12 V 10.0 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 123.6 × 30 × 116.8
DRF-12V240W1GA  20.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRF-24V120W1GA  24 V 5.0 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 123.6 × 30 × 116.8
DRF-24V240W1GA  10.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRF-24V480W1GA  20.0 A 480 W 123.6 × 56 × 116.8
DRF-48V120W1GA  48 V 2.5 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 123.6 × 30 × 116.8
DRF-48V240W1GA  5.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRF-48V480W1GA  10.0 A 480 W 123.6 × 56 × 116.8
DRF-24V120W3GA 24 V 5.0 A 120 W 3 x 320-575 VAC (3-Phase) or
2 x 340-575 VAC (2-Phase)
(DC input range 450-800 VDC)
124 × 38 × 125.3
DRF-24V240W3GA 10.0 A 240 W 124 × 50 × 125.3
DRF-24V480W3GA  20.0 A 480 W 124 × 65 × 127.3
DRF-24V960W3GA  40.0 A 960 W 124 × 110 × 128.7
LYTE
• Competitively priced
• Built-in constant
current circuit
DRL-12V75W1AZ 12 V 6.25 A 75 W 85-264 VAC 123.6 × 27 × 102
DRL-24V75W1AZ 24 V 3.125 A 75 W 85-264 VAC 123.6 × 27 × 102
DRL-48V75W1AZ 48 V 1.57 A 75.36 W 85-264 VAC 123.6 × 27 × 102
LYTE II
• Ultra slim design
• Reduced no-load
power consumption
• Wide operating
temperature
DRL-12V120W1EN 12 V 10.0 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 123.6 × 30 × 116.8
DRL-12V240W1EN  20.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRL-24V120W1EN 24 V 5.0 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 123.6 × 30 × 116.8
DRL-24V240W1EN  10.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRL-24V480W1EN  20.0 A 480 W 123.6 × 56 × 116.8
DRL-48V120W1EN 48 V 2.5 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 123.6 × 30 × 116.8
DRL-48V240W1EN  5.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRL-48V480W1EN  10.0 A 480 W 123.6 × 56 × 116.8
Force-GT
Full load operating
temperature up to 60°C
Power Range: 120 - 960 W Power Range: 120 - 480 W
Ultra slim design to save
installation space
LYTE II
Power Range: 150 - 600 W
PMR PMT2
Power Range: 35 - 350 W
Complete product line
with 30 mm height
Built-in active PFC with
30 mm height
Series Model Name* PFC
Output
Input Voltage Range Dimensions in mm
(H × W × D)Voltage Current Power
CliQ II
•	 IP20 connector
•	 Power Boost up to 5 s
DRP024V060W1B 24 V 2.5 A 60 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 120-375 VDC) 121 × 32 × 125
DRP024V120W1B 5.0 A 120 W 121 × 50 × 123.1
DRP024V240W1B  10.0 A 240 W 121 × 85 × 124.1
DRP024V480W1B  20.0 A 480 W 121 × 144 × 118.6
DRP024V060W1N 2.5 A 60 W 120.6 × 32 × 119.3
DRP-24V100W1NN  3.8 A 91.2 W 124 × 40 × 124
DRP-24V120W2BN 5.0 A 120 W 2 × 180-550 VAC or 180-305 VAC (Single Phase)
(DC input range 254-780 VDC)
124 × 40 × 117
DRP-24V240W2BN  10.0 A 240 W 124 × 60 × 117
DRP024V060W3B 2.5 A 60 W 3 × 320-600 VAC or 2 × 360-600 VAC
(DC input range 450-800 VDC)
For 960 W:
3 × 320-600 VAC or 2 × 380-600 VAC
(DC input range 450-800 VDC)
121 × 50 × 117.3
DRP024V120W3B 5.0 A 120 W 121 × 50 × 117.3
DRP024V240W3B 10.0 A 240 W 121 × 70 × 117.3
DRP024V480W3B  20.0 A 480 W 121 × 140 × 117.3
DRP024V960W3BN  40.0 A 960 W 121 × 255 × 117.3
DRP048V060W1B 48 V 1.25 A 60 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 120-375 VDC) 121 × 32 × 125
DRP048V120W1B  2.5 A 120 W 121 × 50 × 123.1
DRP048V240W1B  5.0 A 240 W 121 × 85 × 124.1
DRP048V480W1B  10.0 A 480 W 121 × 144 × 118.6
CliQ III
•	 Slim design with high
power density
•	 Power Boost up to 5 s
DRP-24V120W1CAN  24 V 5.0 A 120 W 88-264 VAC 124 × 40 × 117
DRP-24V120W1CBN  5.0 A 120 W 88-264 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 40 × 117
DRP-24V240W1CAN  10.0 A 240 W 88-264 VAC 124 × 60 × 117
DRP-24V240W1CBN  10.0 A 240 W 88-264 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 60 × 117
DRP-24V480W1CAN  20.0 A 480 W 88-264 VAC 124 × 82 × 127
DRP-24V480W1CBN  20.0 A 480 W 88-264 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 82 × 127
CliQ M
•  Slim design with high
power density
•  Advanced Power Boost
•  Maritime approvals
DRM-24V80W1PN  24 V 3.4 A 81.6 W 85-276 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 32 × 102
DRM-24V120W1PN  5.0 A 120 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 40 × 117
DRM-24V240W1PN  10.0 A 240 W 85-276 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 60 × 117
DRM-24V480W1PN  20.0 A 480 W 124 × 82 × 127
DRM-24V960W1PN  40.0 A 960 W 85-264 VAC 124 × 125 × 133.6
DRM-24V480W3PN  20.0 A 480 W 3 × 320-600 VAC or 2 × 380-600 VAC 124 × 65 × 127.1
DRM-24V960W3PN  40.0 A 960 W 124 × 110 × 128.6
DRM-24V480W1SN  20.0 A 480 W 85-276 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 82 × 127
CliQ VA
•  Smart monitoring function
•  Advanced Power Boost
DRV-24V120W1PN  24 V 5.0 A 120 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 124 × 60 ×139

    Power Source (LPS)
    certified
•  Over Voltage Category III
DRC-12V030W1RZ 12 V 2.0 A 24 W 85-264 VAC 87.5 × 35 × 55
DRC-12V060W1RZ 4.5 A 54 W 87.5 × 52.5 × 55
DRC-12V100W1RZ 7.1 A 85.2 W 87.5 × 70 × 55
DRC-24V030W1RZ 24 V 1.5 A 36 W 85-264 VAC 87.5 × 35 × 55
DRC-24V060W1RZ 2.5 A 60 W 87.5 × 52.5 × 55
DRC-24V100W1RZ 3.83 A 91.92 W 87.5 × 70 × 55
DRC-48V060W1RZ 48 V 1.25 A 60 W 85-264 VAC 87.5 × 52.5 × 55
DRC-48V100W1RZ 1.92 A 92.16 W 87.5 × 70 × 55
SYNC
•  Compact
•  NEC Class 2
•  Competitively priced
DRS-5V30W1NZ 5 V 3.0 A 15 W 90-264 VAC 75 × 21 × 89.5
DRS-5V50W1A 6.0 A 30 W 75 × 30 × 89.5
DRS-5V50W1N 5.0 A 25 W 75 × 30 × 89.5
DRS-12V50W1N 12 V 4.0 A 48 W 85-264 VAC 75 × 30 × 89.5
DRS-24V30W1AZ 24 V 1.25 A 30 W 85-276 VAC (DC input range 88-375 VDC) 75 × 21 × 89.5
DRS-24V30W1NZ 1.25 A 30 W 75 × 21 × 89.5
DRS-24V50W1N 2.1 A 50 W 75 × 30 × 89.5
DRS-24V100W1A 4.0 A 96 W 75 × 45 × 100
DRS-24V100W1N 3.8 A 91.2 W 75 × 45 × 100
N
EW
N
EW

PMT-48V35W2BA 48 V 0.8 A 38.4 W 90-264 VAC 99 × 82 × 29
PMT-48V50W2BA 1.1 A 52.8 W 99 × 82 × 29
PMT-48V75W2BA 1.6 A 76.8 W 99 × 97 × 30
PMT-48V100W2BA 2.3 A 110.4 W 129 × 97 × 30
PMT-48V150W2BA 3.3 A 158.4 W 90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC (Selectable by Switch) 159 × 97 × 30
PMT-48V150W2CA 3.3 A 158.4 W 90-264 VAC 159 × 97 × 30
PMT-48V200W2BM 4.4 A 211.2 W 90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC (Selectable by Switch) 159 × 97 × 30
PMT-48V200W2BR 4.4 A 211.2 W 159 × 97 × 30
PMT-48V350W2BM 7.3 A 350.4 W 215 × 115 × 30
PMT-48V350W2BR 7.3 A 350.4 W 215 × 115 × 30
PMT-D1V75W2A 5 V/12 V 5.0 A /4.0 A 73 W 90-264 VAC 129 × 97 × 30
PMT-D2V75W2A 5 V/24 V 5.0 A /2.1 A 75.4 W 129 × 97 × 30
PMC
•  Universal AC input
voltage
PMC-05V015W1AA 5 V 3.0 A 15 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC) 77 × 51 × 28
PMC-12V150W1B  12 V 12.5 A 150 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC) 178 × 97 × 38
PMC-12V600W1BA  50.0 A 600 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-370 VDC) 215 × 120 × 61
PMC-24V150W1B  24 V 6.25 A 150 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC) 178 × 97 × 38
PMC-24V300W1BA  V1: 12.5 A
VSB: 0.50 A
300 W 199 × 105 × 41
PMC-24V600W1BA  25.0 A 600 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-370 VDC) 215 × 120 × 61
PMC-24V600W1RW  25.0 A 600 W 85-264 VAC 190 × 120 × 61
PMC-48V150W1BA  48 V 3.125 A 150 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC) 178 × 97 × 38
PMC-48V600W1BA  12.5 A 600 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-370 VDC) 215 × 120 × 61
PMC-DSPV100W1A 24 V / 5 V 2.7 A / 7.0 A 100 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC) 178 × 97 × 38
PMF
•  Remote ON/OFF
•  Built-in PFC
PMF-4V320WC  4.2 V 55.0 A 231 W 88-264 VAC 215 × 115 × 50

178 × 97 × 38
PMU-13V155WCA 151 W 178 × 97 × 38
PMU-27V155WBA 27.6 V Enclosed
V1: 4.0 A
B+: 1.5 A
L Frame
V1: 4.3 A
B+: 1.2 A
151 W 90-132 VAC, 180-264 VAC
(Selectable by Switch)
178 × 97 × 38
PMU-27V155WCA 151 W 178 × 97 × 38
MEB
•  Intelligent fan speed
control
MEB-750A12B AAA  12 V 58.4 A 700 W 85-264 VAC 177.8 × 101.6 × 40
MEB-750A12T AAA  58.4 A 700 W 177.8 × 101.6 × 40
MEB-500A24F AA  24 V 21.0 A 500 W 90-264 VAC 165.3 × 85.2 × 41
MEB-750A24B AAA  31.25 A 750 W 85-264 VAC 177.8 × 101.6 × 40
MEB-750A24T AAA  31.25 A 750 W 177.8 × 101.6 × 40
MEB-1K2A24T ABA  50.0 A 1,200 W 204 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-1K5A24T ABA  60.0 A 1,500 W 204 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-2K5A24T AAA  104.2 A 2,500 W 85-264 VAC 310.8 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-2K5A36T AAA  36 V 69.5 A 2,500 W 85-264 VAC 310.8 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-1K2A42T ABA  42 V 28.5 A 1,200 W 85-264 VAC 204 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-750A48B AAA  48 V 15.63 A 750 W 85-264 VAC 177.8 × 101.6 × 40
MEB-750A48T AAA  15.63 A 750 W 177.8 × 101.6 × 40
MEB-1K2A48T ABA  25.0 A 1,200 W 204 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-1K5A48T ABA  31.25 A 1,500 W 204 × 127 × 40.5
MEB-2K5A48T AAA  52.1 A 2,500 W 310.8 × 127 × 40.5
N
EW
N
EW

*For options, please refer to the technical datasheet
Open Frame Power Supplies
PJT PJ PJB PJH PJU PJL
Series Model Name* PFC
Output Input
Voltage
Range
Dimensions in mm
 (L × W × H)
Voltage
Convection Forced Air
Open Frame EnclosedCurrent Power Current Power
PJT
•  High efficiency
•  Small footprint
PJT-12V40WBA 12 V 3.33 A 40 W - - 90-264 VAC 76.2 × 50.8 × 22.9 -
PJT-12V65WBA 5.0 A 60 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30 -
PJT-12V100WBA  8.33 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31 -
PJT-12V100WBB 6.67 A 80 W 8.33 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8 -
PJT-15V40WBA 15 V 2.67 A 40 W - - 90-264 VAC 76.2 × 50.8 × 22.9 -
PJT-15V65WBA 4.2 A 63 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30 -
PJT-15V100WBA  6.67 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31 -
PJT-15V100WBB 5.33 A 80 W 6.67 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8 -
PJT-18V40WBA 18 V 2.22 A 40 W - - 90-264 VAC 76.2 × 50.8 × 22.9 -
PJT-18V65WBA 3.61 A 65 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30 -
PJT-18V100WBA  5.55 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31 -
PJT-18V100WBB 4.44 A 80 W 5.55 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8 -
PJT-24V40WBA 24 V 1.66 A 40 W - - 90-264 VAC 76.2 × 50.8 × 22.9 -
PJT-24V65WBA 2.71 A 65 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30 -
PJT-24V100WBA  4.17 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31 -
PJT-24V100WBB 3.33 A 80 W 4.17 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8 -
PJT-27V150WBNA  V1: 27 V
VSB: 12 V
V1: 5.55 A
VSB: 0.5 A
150 W - - 85-264 VAC 127 × 76.2 × 36.5 -
PJ
•  Built-in PFC
•  Versatile
    configurations
•  Conformal coating
PJ-5V15WNA 5 V 3.0 A 15 W - - 85-264 VAC 87.5 × 50 × 22 107.5 × 60 × 32
PJ-12V15WNA 12 V 1.3 A 15.6 W - - 85-264 VAC 87.5 × 50 × 22 107.5 × 60 × 32
PJ-12V30WNA 2.5 A 30 W - - 105 × 50 × 25.6 125 × 60 × 36
PJ-12V50WNA  4.3 A 51.6 W - - 132 × 50 × 26.6 162 × 60 × 36
PJ-12V100WA  8.5 A 102 W - - 155 × 62 × 33.5   185 × 72 × 45
PJ-12V150WA  12.5 A 150 W - - 160 × 75 × 37 188 × 85 × 47
PJ-24V30WNA 24 V 1.25 A 31.2 W - - 85-264 VAC 105 × 50 × 25.6 125 × 60 × 36
PJ-24V50WNA  2.1 A 50.4 W - - 132 × 50 × 26.6 162 × 60 × 36
PJ-24V100WA  4.3 A 103.2 W - - 155 × 62 × 33.5 185 × 72 × 45
PJ-24V150WA  6.3 A 150 W - - 160 × 75 × 37 188 × 85 × 47
PJ-48V50WNA  48 V 1.1 A 52.8 W - - 85-264 VAC 132 × 50 × 26.6 162 × 60 × 36
PJB
•  Power Boost up to
    10 s
•  Conformal coating

(H × W × D)Voltage Current
Redundancy Module CliQ II DRR-20A 22-60 V 20.0 A (1+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 × 12.5 A
(N+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 × 10 A
22-60 VDC 121 × 50 × 122.1
DRR-20N 121 × 50 × 122.1
DRR-40A 22-60 V 40.0 A (1+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 × 25 A
(N+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 × 20 A
22-60 VDC 121 × 50 × 122.1
DRR-40N 121 × 50 × 122.1
Buffer Module CliQ II DRB-24V020AB 24 V 20.0 A Charging Mode: < 0.6 A 22.8-28.8 VDC 121 × 70 × 120.1
DRB-24V040ABN 40.0 A Charging Mode: < 0.6 A 22.8-28.8 VDC 121 × 70 × 120.1
DC-UPS Module CliQ II DRU-24V40ABN 24 V 40.0 A Charging Mode: 2.0 A ± 1.0 A 24-28 VDC 121 × 50 × 117.3
CHROME DRU-24V10ACZ 24 V 10.0 A Charging Mode: 0.5 A ± 0.1 A 24-28 VDC 91 × 71 × 55.6
CliQ M DRU-24V10AMN 24 V 10.0 A 0.5 A, 1 A, 1.5 A, 2 A (typ.)
(constant current)
18-30 VDC 124 × 38 × 117
DRU-24V20AMN 20.0 A 0.75 A, 1.5 A, 2.25 A, 3 A (typ.)
(constant current)
18-30 VDC 124 × 38 × 117
DRU-24V40AMN 40.0 A 1 A, 2 A, 3 A, 4 A (typ.)
(constant current)
18-30 VDC 124 × 50 × 117
Product Type Series Model Name Nominal
Voltage Charging Current Discharging Current Dimensions in mm
(H × W × D)
Battery Module CliQ M DRN-24V7AAEN 24 V 2.1 A Max 40.0 A Max 211.5 × 148 × 109.2
Series Model Name
CC
Code
Output
Input Voltage Range Dimensions in mm
(L × W × H)Voltage Current Power
ADT
•  Compact size
•  DoE Level VI and CoC
    Tier 2
ADT-060A12AA B-A 12 V 5.0 A 60 W 85-264 VAC 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A12AB B-A 5.0 A 60 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-150B12AA J-A 12.5 A 150 W 90-264 VAC 155 × 76 × 30
ADT-060A15AA B-A 15 V 4.0 A 60 W 85-264 VAC 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A15AB B-A 4.0 A 60 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A19AA B-A 19 V 3.2 A 60.8 W 85-264 VAC 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A19AB B-A 3.2 A 60.8 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-120A19AA M-A 6.15 A 120 W 90-264 VAC 138 × 68.5 × 24.5
ADT-150A19AA G-A 7.7 A 150 W 160 × 76.2 × 25.8
ADT-060A24AA B-A 24 V 2.5 A 60 W 85-264 VAC 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A24AB B-A 2.5 A 60 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-090A24AA F-A 3.75 A 90 W 90-264 VAC 126 × 51 × 30
ADT-120A24AA F-A 5.0 A 120 W 138 × 68.5 × 24.5
ADT-150A24AA H-A 6.25 A 150 W 160 × 76.2 × 25.8
ADT-150C24AC K-A 6.25 A 150 W 165.1 × 76.1 × 31.5
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
*For options, please refer to the technical datasheet
© 2023 Delta Electronics. All Rights Reserved.